
TA-sprinten 2022 - finale
20.08.22 - 20.08.22

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Leonard Østerås Grong IL

23 Leon William S. Moen IL Nybrott

26 Markus Westgaard Gundersen IL Nybrott

37 Aksel Farbu Inderøy IL

43 Martin Vik Lånke IL

47 Sigve Sellæg Kristiansen Namsen FIF

65 Mathias Fjerstad Snåsa IL

94 Sebastian Hammer Bekkavik Stjørdal FIK

96 Snorre Leirfall Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Leonard Østerås Grong IL

42 Magnus Slungård Lånke IL

47 Sigve Sellæg Kristiansen Namsen FIF

64 Isak Rognerud Snåsa IL

65 Mathias Fjerstad Snåsa IL

68 Henrik Indermo Solhaug Spillum IL

77 Konrad Aunan Bardal Steinkjer FIK

94 Sebastian Hammer Bekkavik Stjørdal FIK

96 Snorre Leirfall Stjørdal FIK

97 Phillip Nygård Norum Tangmoen IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Leonard Østerås Grong IL

23 Leon William S. Moen IL Nybrott

43 Martin Vik Lånke IL

47 Sigve Sellæg Kristiansen Namsen FIF

64 Isak Rognerud Snåsa IL

65 Mathias Fjerstad Snåsa IL

68 Henrik Indermo Solhaug Spillum IL

94 Sebastian Hammer Bekkavik Stjørdal FIK

96 Snorre Leirfall Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

23 Leon William S. Moen IL Nybrott

26 Markus Westgaard Gundersen IL Nybrott

43 Martin Vik Lånke IL

64 Isak Rognerud Snåsa IL

65 Mathias Fjerstad Snåsa IL

85 Birk Schønberg Stjørdal FIK

92 Odin Schønberg Stjørdal FIK

94 Sebastian Hammer Bekkavik Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Aksel Almlid Beitstad IL

3 Sigve Richstad Weie Beitstad IL

16 Chrisander T. Steig Hamre IL Nybrott

25 Marius Bjørgan Moum IL Nybrott

58 Sigve Følstad-Wågheim Overhalla IL

76 Kasper Aunan Bardal Steinkjer FIK

86 Brage Nordbach Husby Stjørdal FIK

95 Sigurd Nordbach Husby Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Aksel Almlid Beitstad IL

3 Sigve Richstad Weie Beitstad IL

16 Chrisander T. Steig Hamre IL Nybrott

32 Thomas Wangberg Lund IL Nybrott

58 Sigve Følstad-Wågheim Overhalla IL

60 Aksel A. Landsem Snåsa IL

76 Kasper Aunan Bardal Steinkjer FIK

86 Brage Nordbach Husby Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Aksel Almlid Beitstad IL

3 Sigve Richstad Weie Beitstad IL

16 Chrisander T. Steig Hamre IL Nybrott

58 Sigve Følstad-Wågheim Overhalla IL

76 Kasper Aunan Bardal Steinkjer FIK

86 Brage Nordbach Husby Stjørdal FIK

95 Sigurd Nordbach Husby Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Aksel Almlid Beitstad IL

3 Sigve Richstad Weie Beitstad IL

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Jens Susegg Lien Frol IL

21 Håkon Nishimwe IL Nybrott

30 Samson Pissinga IL Nybrott

36 William Reberg IL Nybrott

62 Ask Viljar Belbo Snåsa IL

63 Benjamin Tomter Snåsa IL

73 Jonas Belbo Lagestad Steinkjer FIK

79 Mateo Henderson Steinkjer FIK

87 Jon Forø Sandodden Stjørdal FIK

88 Kåre Vikan Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Jens Susegg Lien Frol IL

22 Julian Liu Wærnes IL Nybrott

36 William Reberg IL Nybrott

62 Ask Viljar Belbo Snåsa IL

63 Benjamin Tomter Snåsa IL

73 Jonas Belbo Lagestad Steinkjer FIK

88 Kåre Vikan Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

36 William Reberg IL Nybrott

62 Ask Viljar Belbo Snåsa IL

63 Benjamin Tomter Snåsa IL

79 Mateo Henderson Steinkjer FIK
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TA-sprinten 2022 - finale
20.08.22 - 20.08.22

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

19 Erik Johnsen Bjerkli IL Nybrott

21 Håkon Nishimwe IL Nybrott

22 Julian Liu Wærnes IL Nybrott

30 Samson Pissinga IL Nybrott

36 William Reberg IL Nybrott

62 Ask Viljar Belbo Snåsa IL

63 Benjamin Tomter Snåsa IL

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

39 Iver Kvistad Inderøy IL

51 Espen Grannes Pedersen Overhalla IL

55 Martin Lilleberre Aunet Overhalla IL

101 Martin A. Vollan Verdal fik

Klubb

600 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

24 Liam Vedal Berdahl IL Nybrott

35 Vebjørn Prigge IL Nybrott

39 Iver Kvistad Inderøy IL

41 Sindre Skei Mjømen Inderøy IL

62 Ask Viljar Belbo Snåsa IL

63 Benjamin Tomter Snåsa IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

55 Martin Lilleberre Aunet Overhalla IL

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

39 Iver Kvistad Inderøy IL

51 Espen Grannes Pedersen Overhalla IL

55 Martin Lilleberre Aunet Overhalla IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Kristina Kjønstad Ukkelberg Frol IL

11 Lovise Østerås Grong IL

28 Nadja Porjajeva IL Nybrott

61 Alma Karen Langleite Snåsa IL

66 Oline Solbakken Overland Snåsa IL

67 Solveig S. Eggen Snåsa IL

72 Elea Nordseth Holmvik Steinkjer FIK

75 Karelie Myrseth Vikshåland Steinkjer FIK

82 Stina Skatland Mork Steinkjer FIK

93 Sara Johansen Sætertrø Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

12 Anna Wang Røkke IL Fram

33 Uliana Tafii IL Nybrott

61 Alma Karen Langleite Snåsa IL

67 Solveig S. Eggen Snåsa IL

71 Cornelia Sormul Steinkjer FIK

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Kristina Kjønstad Ukkelberg Frol IL

11 Lovise Østerås Grong IL

28 Nadja Porjajeva IL Nybrott

56 Rikke Ahlin Overhalla IL

67 Solveig S. Eggen Snåsa IL

72 Elea Nordseth Holmvik Steinkjer FIK

75 Karelie Myrseth Vikshåland Steinkjer FIK

82 Stina Skatland Mork Steinkjer FIK

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Kristina Kjønstad Ukkelberg Frol IL

61 Alma Karen Langleite Snåsa IL

67 Solveig S. Eggen Snåsa IL

75 Karelie Myrseth Vikshåland Steinkjer FIK

82 Stina Skatland Mork Steinkjer FIK

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Isa Rønning Følling IL

8 Mari Solberg Opdal Frol IL

14 Ingrid Dalin IL Fram

15 Live Svee Halland IL Fram

53 Kaja Viken Overhalla IL

70 Anne B. Agdestein Skjellegrin Steinkjer FIK

84 Tonje Gynhild Nordvik Steinkjer FIK

99 Bara Horvathova Verdal fik

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Isa Rønning Følling IL

8 Mari Solberg Opdal Frol IL

17 Ella Olsson IL Nybrott

84 Tonje Gynhild Nordvik Steinkjer FIK

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

8 Mari Solberg Opdal Frol IL

52 Faye-Elise Lilleberre Aunet Overhalla IL

53 Kaja Viken Overhalla IL

61 Alma Karen Langleite Snåsa IL

70 Anne B. Agdestein Skjellegrin Steinkjer FIK

84 Tonje Gynhild Nordvik Steinkjer FIK

99 Bara Horvathova Verdal fik

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

8 Mari Solberg Opdal Frol IL

70 Anne B. Agdestein Skjellegrin Steinkjer FIK

84 Tonje Gynhild Nordvik Steinkjer FIK

99 Bara Horvathova Verdal fik

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

2 Elna Vesterhus Beitstad IL
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TA-sprinten 2022 - finale
20.08.22 - 20.08.22

9 Kristiane Rohde Hallager Grong IL

38 Emelie Øksnes Jørstad Inderøy IL

40 Signe Farbu Inderøy IL

44 Ida Othelie Berger Mosvik IL

49 Thea Marielle Eidshaug Dahl Namsen FIF

50 Anna Skistad Overhalla IL

69 Aila-Sofie Rosendal Ødegård Steinkjer FIK

78 Marte Vanem Aas Steinkjer FIK

83 Tiril Hagstrøm-Sjaastad Steinkjer FIK

91 Nora Kaspara Lindset Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

9 Kristiane Rohde Hallager Grong IL

13 Ingeborg Lillemo Kippe IL Fram

38 Emelie Øksnes Jørstad Inderøy IL

40 Signe Farbu Inderøy IL

44 Ida Othelie Berger Mosvik IL

45 Lotta Tangstad Mosvik IL

49 Thea Marielle Eidshaug Dahl Namsen FIF

50 Anna Skistad Overhalla IL

78 Marte Vanem Aas Steinkjer FIK

83 Tiril Hagstrøm-Sjaastad Steinkjer FIK

91 Nora Kaspara Lindset Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

9 Kristiane Rohde Hallager Grong IL

49 Thea Marielle Eidshaug Dahl Namsen FIF

69 Aila-Sofie Rosendal Ødegård Steinkjer FIK

83 Tiril Hagstrøm-Sjaastad Steinkjer FIK

98 Andrea Betten Lade Verdal fik

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

9 Kristiane Rohde Hallager Grong IL

45 Signe Flasnes Kolvereid IL

50 Anna Skistad Overhalla IL

69 Aila-Sofie Rosendal Ødegård Steinkjer FIK

83 Tiril Hagstrøm-Sjaastad Steinkjer FIK

98 Andrea Betten Lade Verdal fik

100 Maria Betten Lade Verdal fik

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

27 Mia Nicoline Steig Hamre IL Nybrott

31 Sara Sesseng IL Nybrott

46 Charlotte Nilsen Tangen Namsen FIF

48 Sofia Aude Johansen Namsen FIF

57 Signe Asp Fossland Overhalla IL

59 Victoria Ahlin Overhalla IL

74 Kaja Sormul Aas Steinkjer FIK

80 Maya-Elea Rosendal Ødegård Steinkjer FIK

81 Ruby Berg-Vindsetmo Steinkjer FIK

90 Marielle Aune-Stuedal Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

600 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Thale Opdal Beitstad IL

20 Frida Wangberg Lund IL Nybrott

29 Nora Waldal Slettom IL Nybrott

54 Linnea Cicilie Øyesvold-Grong Overhalla IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Thale Opdal Beitstad IL

18 Emma Celine Sørvik IL Nybrott

57 Signe Asp Fossland Overhalla IL

59 Victoria Ahlin Overhalla IL

74 Kaja Sormul Aas Steinkjer FIK

80 Maya-Elea Rosendal Ødegård Steinkjer FIK

81 Ruby Berg-Vindsetmo Steinkjer FIK

89 Linnea Styrvoll Stjørdal FIK

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Thale Opdal Beitstad IL

18 Emma Celine Sørvik IL Nybrott

31 Sara Sesseng IL Nybrott

34 Vanessa Bindu Sandy IL Nybrott

46 Charlotte Nilsen Tangen Namsen FIF

57 Signe Asp Fossland Overhalla IL

59 Victoria Ahlin Overhalla IL

81 Ruby Berg-Vindsetmo Steinkjer FIK
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